PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: ARICKAREE R-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 87,926.60 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 87,926.60 $0.00 $ 87,926.60 $1,055,119.16 $ 87,926.60 $ 967,192.56
August $ 87,926.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,926.60 $ 87,926.60 $0.00 $ 1,055,119.16 $ 175,853.20 $ 879,265.96
September $ 87,926.60 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 87,926.60 $ 87,926.60 $ 0.00 $1,055,119.16 $ 263,779.80 $ 791,339.36
October $ 87,926.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 87,926.60 $ 87,926.60 $0.00 $ 1,055,119.16 $ 351,706.40 $ 703,412.76
November $ 87,926.60 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 87,926.60 $ 87,926.60 $ 0.00 $1,055,119.16 $ 439,633.00 $ 615,486.16
December $ 34,145.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.20 $ 34,146.14 $ 87,926.60 -$ 53,780.46 $ 947,557.89 $ 473,778.94 $ 473,778.95
January $ 78,963.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$573.35 $ 78,389.81 $ 34,146.14 $ 44,243.67 $ 947,557.89 $552,742.10 $ 394,815.79
February $ 78,963.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 78,963.16 $ 78,389.81 $ 573.35 $ 947,557.89 $ 631,705.26 $ 315,852.63
March $ 78,963.16 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 78,963.16 $ 78,963.16 $ 0.00 $ 947,557.89 $ 710,668.42 $ 236,889.47
April $ 79,402.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 79,402.76 $ 78,963.16 $ 439.60 $ 948,876.69 $ 790,071.18 $ 158,805.51
May $79,402.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 30.94 $79,371.81 $79,402.76 -$ 30.95 $ 948,876.69 $869,473.93 $ 79,402.76
June $ 79,401.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.16 $ 79,401.38 $ 79,371.81 $ 29.57 $ 948,875.47 $ 948,875.47 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 948,875.47 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 604.25



